
MIXED FRUIT BOWL
VARIETY OF FRUIT

 +  

 +  
 +  

COLE SLAW 

KETTLE CHIPS

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP  
CREAMY SPICY DIP WITH CORN
TORTILLA CHIPS AND CELERY

BAKED BEANS

APPETIZERS+DIPS

FRIED AVOCADO WEDGES
CRISPY BREADED AVOCADO
WEDGES WITH CHIPOTLE
RANCH

VEGETABLE TRAY WITH 
RANCH DIP
FRESH ASSORTED VEGETABLES
WITH 
HOUSE-MADE RANCH

MEATBALLS 
ALL BEEF MEATBALLS TOSSED
IN BBQ
PINWHEELS 
HAM AND TURKEY,  BACON
CREAM CHEESE,  AND GREEN
ONION ROLLED IN A TORTILLA.

CHIPS & SALSA/CHEESE DIP
HOUSE-MADE TORTILLA CHIPS
WITH SALSA 
AND NACHO CHEESE

SIDES
GARLIC BREAD

RICE PILAF

GREEN BEANS

MASHED POTATOES 

GARDEN SALAD
CHOOSE DRESSING-
RANCH,  POPPY SEED,
HONEY MUSTARD 
*ADD DICED CHICKEN $20

CAESAR SALAD
*ADD DICED CHICKEN
FOR $20

PASTA SALAD

DESSERT
BROWNIE
25 BROWNIES

CHOCOLATE CHIP 
COOKIES 
25 COOKIES

$150

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
WARM CHEESY DIP SERVED
WITH PITA CHIPS

$140

$140

$120

$110

HOUSE-MADE CHEX MIX  
SAVORY CRUNCHY SNACK MIX

$100

MEAT & CHEESE PLATTER  
ASSORTED MEATS AND
CHEESES WITH CRACKERS

$150

$125

$90

$75

$40

$60

$60

$60

$90

$50

$50

$40

$35

$60

$40

$40

PACKAGED CATERING
 PARTY PLATTERS

SERVES APPROXIMATELY 15-20

CHEESECAKE
BITES

$60

20% GRATUITY ON ALL PAN CATERING -  3 .5% DUAL PRICING PROGRAM 

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
A MIX OF MEATS,  CHEESES,  FRUITS ,  NUTS,  AND JAM.$210



 +  

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
BREADED AND FRIED TO GOLDEN
PERFECTION.
*PICK(2)  SAUCE ON THE SIDE BBQ,
RANCH,  BUFFALO,  HONEY MUSTARD.

50/50 WINGS 
25 BONELESS WINGS AND 25 BONE-
IN WINGS.
*PICK (2)  SAUCE BBQ,  BUFFALO,  HOT
HONEY.  TOSSED OR ON SIDE.
CHOICE OF RANCH OR BLUE CHEESE

 +  

ENTREES
ALFREDO PENNE
PENNE NOODLES TOSSED IN CREAMY
HOUSE-MADE ALFREDO SAUCE.
*ADD SLICED CHICKEN BREAST $50.

$130

GOUDA MAC AND CHEESE
CAVATAPPI  NOODLES TOSSED IN
HOUSE-MADE CHEESE SAUCE.
*ADD BRISKET $65 ,  CHICKEN $50,
BACON $50.

$145

$160

SLIDER BAR
PICK ONE:  BBQ PULLED PORK,
BBQ PULLED CHICKEN,  
OR  SMASH BURGER SLIDERS.
COMES WITH BUNS AND TOPPINGS.

$180

BEEF AND CHICKEN TACOS
HALF AND HALF TACO BEEF AND
SHREDDED CHICKEN,  SERVED WITH
TORTILLAS,  LETTUCE,  TOMATO,
ONION,  SALSA,  SHREDDED CHEDDAR
AND SOUR CREAM.

$190

CLUB SANDWICHES
HAM TURKEY BACON TOPPED WITH
MELTED MOZZARELLA,  LETTUCE,
TOMATO AND MAYO.

$145

$85

CONTACT+ORDERING
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED AT LEAST 1  WEEK OUT

PLACE ORDER THROUGH YOUR EVENT MANAGER 
OR EMAIL SCOTT@THEFAIRFIELDFW.COM

20% GRATUITY ON ALL PAN CATERING -  3 .5% DUAL PRICING PROGRAM 

BBQ CHICKEN BREAST
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
MARINATED IN OUR SIGNATURE BBQ
SAUCE

$175

SPECIAL REQUESTS MUST BE APPROVED AT LEAST 2 WEEKS OUT


